S Ml

ul
IF

<]

k

G



HIIL =M 0152 THIM

(B%: &)

4]
I
=
ol
ol
2

i1l

O

HSAIE 8ls

0

2




My|at XX K1 MMM

(29 - ¢)
Krele
o172 A X2 x M|zl | XI20IXIE A2t ASIS|H | HID
ER=R] =1
JIZ2AIE! 79338 o1 953y g4
ARHEISTHE | 10.12.28 2,759,000,000| 306,552,000 [;,E':.E;] mili|
('10. 12.28) —e= (201295 Atz
SHI 1A 2,759,000,000| 306,552,000 i




Ol Z4H| HMM

e
Hr

O

o
2

= OH
= =

El
o

16,265,648,000

569,042,000

K
1
on

746,757,960

391,880,000

nx
of

27,756,500

3

15,400,000

106,121,000

1,344,955,040

114,168,000

19,581,728,500

BAE

982,161,480

126,090,000

1,108,251,480

ikl
rdo

6,190,283,020

2,272,661,000

Kl
ox
als
ot

018l
19

190 85,608,674
177 3,214,927
177 4,218,972
233 26,567,738
129 17,617,527
233 12,365,496

2,881,160,640

175,184,000

>
1A
1>
ofl

46,000,000

93,061,000

1,594,873,860

667,028,100

13,920,251,620

34,610,231,600

ra
oo
o
e

ot




MM

FA

oF)

1,853

1,699
1,869

1,895

7,316

oy

557

403

960

o|g

217

240
245

274

976

100

100

30

38

68

e

jo0
oK

173

245
212

135

765

ojg

89

120

209

Q1AL

226

174
231

253

884

olA}

98

245

343

e

ol
Ho

1,137

1,040
1,181

1,233

4,591

sl

ol
Ho

340

340

m
jor

|

ol

T

ol | ol

|

ol

I

g

or

A

i |

orl
or

7l
ol

orl
or
80
70

Ho
100

ofl
Jor




SHE
stz +o=E "
TE ¥ [sezliegza] a9 iz [ 1oig 3o = =A
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